INNOVATIVE PRODUCTS
FOR SEMICONDUCTOR PROCESSES
FILTRATION
filtration
05
20
22

•	 The replaced filter element can be scrapped
as a whole, free of liquid leakage.
Ordering Information
ESPRO-12-CFCAP HCB
Filter MediaCode
050
Removal Rating
10
Length
item specifications
Filter Media PP/PES/PTFE, etc.
Capsule PP
Inlet & Outlet CPC 1”
Max. Working Temp. 90ºC
Max. Operating DP 0.4 Mpa
005 0.05 μm
010 0.10 μm
020 0.20 μm
050 0.50 μm
100 1 μm
PP2
PP3
PS2
PF1
ESPRO-12-
CFCAP
05 5”
10 10”
20 20”
30 30”
40 40”
capsule filter series
50
filtration
HPP series
HPP filtration is composed of pure polypropylene
material, with low precipitation and good chemical
compatibility features. Suitable for general water
cleaning or chemical filtration.
Compact design, simple and lightweight housing,
easy to install, suitable for all generations of line
equipment.
Ordering Information
ESPRO-12-HPP 1/4” NPT
Vent/DrainCode
2C
Adaptor
N6
Inlet & Outlet
6bar/25ºC
Max.
Operating DP
10
Length
 ESPRO-12-HPP 10 10”
20 20”
2C 222Flat N6 1/4” NPT
N8 6 mm Swagelok
1/4” NPT
1/4” NPT
6 bar / 25ºC
 ESPRO-12-131HPP 10 10”
20 20”
4C 334Flat U40
U50
3/8” PTF
3/8” PTF
6 bar / 25ºC
 ESPRO-12-83HPP 10 10”